BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Robert Farr (Chair)
Ms. Kelly Smayda

Ms. Foye Smith

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket L.ist

Bergin ClI

Full Panel (LIVE) Hearing
April 19, 2010

START TIME - 9:00 AM

INMATE NUMBER

(Monday)

HEARING TYPE

PAROLE OFFICER:
Mr. George Anderson

OVS - VICTIM ADVOCATES:

Ms. Carmen Sierra
Ms. Melissa Zavickas

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GULLEY, Jacob J.
(Bergin CI)

MATTHEWS, David A.
(Bergin CI)

MCGRAW, Daryl
(Bergin CI)

MEDINA, Julio
(Bergin CI)

MENDEZ, Henry
(Bergin CI)

PAUL, Jonathan
(Bergin CI)

RAMOS, Robinson
(Bergin CI)

RUBERTE, Glidden Jr.
(Bergin CI)

SANDERS, Marquis
(Bergin CI)

SMITH, Herman
(Bergin CI)

SMITH, Lamont D.
(Bergin CI)

STOVALL, Jawwaad
(Bergin CI)

WATSON, Joshua J.
(Bergin CI)

312269

314838

183422

339749

245610

325695

368553

334000

311870

229081

343319

277180

360764

Distribution Date: April 13, 2010
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Release
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Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

GA - Derby

GA - New Haven

JD - New London

GA - New London

GA - Norwich

GA - New Britain

GA - Hartford

JD - Waterbury

JD - Fairfield

JD - Waterbury

GA - Bridgeport

JD - New London

JD - Fairfield

GA - Waterbury

GA - Danielson

Hearings Division
Parole Manager Jones-Phone: 203-805-6442
Fax: 203-805-6652




April 19, 2010 Bergin CI

INMATES TO APPEAR INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

WEBER, Andrew I. 367068 Release GA - New London
(Bergin ClI)
WINFREY, Justin A. 351221 Release GA - New Britain
(Bergin CI)

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

ROMANQOS, Anthony 353888 Review Stipulations
(Bergin CI)

Hearings Division
Distribution Date: April 13, 2010 Parole Manager Jones-Phone: 203-805-6442
Fax: 203-805-6652




